430 - Mohammed A. Ahmed

From: 125 - Mousa A. Khubrani

Sent: Tuesday, October 31, 2023 12:27 PM

To: 430 - Mohammed A. Ahmed

Cc: 114 - Abdul M. AlSerhan; 112 - Saddam A. Zuhairi; 113 - Muath A. Alhawas; 333 - Saad
Abdurhman Al Shaikh

Subject: RE: Pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary

Importance: High

Dear Mr.Mohammed Amijad.
Have a good day!
Regarding the pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary, We are waiting for them to

be received by Aramex. and will be provided to you when they arrive to us.

Thank you & best Regards

asa2ll
Mousa Khubrani 2702 — Dirah (Maegliah Center)
HR Supervisor Tower 3, 4t Floor, Office 406
Daffah Riyadh 12633 — 7437

Saudi Arabia

Phone +966 11 411 5500
Mobile +966 54 777 8968
Email 125@daffah.sa

www.daffah.sa

From: 430 - Mohammed A. Ahmed

Sent: Tuesday, October 31, 2023 11:50 AM

To: 112 - Saddam A. Zuhairi; 125 - Mousa A. Khubrani; 114 - Abdul M. AlSerhan

Subject: RE: Pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary

From: 430 - Mohammed A. Ahmed

Sent: Tuesday, October 31, 2023 10:40 AM

To: 114 - Abdul M. AlSerhan <114@daffah.sa>; 125 - Mousa A. Khubrani <125@daffah.sa>

Cc: 120 - Saad A. alshaikh <120@daffah.sa>; 333 - Saad Abdurhman Al Shaikh <333@daffah.sa>
Subject: RE: Pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary

Dear sir, Reminder

Daffah Retail, Update list of pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary. Kind
request to you submit the below pending salary slip asap.



Payslip Pool

EmpID % Mame % Reason %
3037 Meshari Sadun g
3030 Husszin Mohammed Ahmed
3019 Faiz Abdullah s
3013 Abdulrahman Jzad |
2865 Fahad Malih 8
2732 lbrahim Fahad | ALCwaydi
2177 Adel Szeed Ali Al Qarni
1366 Alsayed Abdulhamid Mustafa Abdullah

From: 430 - Mohammed A. Ahmed

Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2023 4:36 PM

To: 114 - Abdul M. AlSerhan <114@daffah.sa>; 125 - Mousa A. Khubrani <125@daffah.sa>

Cc: 120 - Ahmed A. Shaikh <120@daffah.sa>; 333 - Saad Abdurhman Al Shaikh <333@daffah.sa>
Subject: Pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary

Dear sir,

Daffah Retail, Update list of pending salary slips for the month of SEPTEMBER 2023, For OCTOBER 2023 salary. Kind
request to you submit the below pending salary slip asap.



Payslip Pool

EmpID %
3088
3037
3020
3019
3018
3017
I
2083
2049
2044
2040
2873
2845
2732
2882
2177
2018
1402
1290

1366

Thank you & best regards,

asgall

Mohammed Amjad
Archiving Accountant
Daffah Company

Mame ¥

Ibrahim Sami M

Meshari Sadun Q

Hussain Mohammed Ahmed

Faiz Abdullah =

Ahmed Saleem 3

Saad Falen M

Abdulrahman Jaad |

Fahad Malih B

3aleh khalf 5

Adel Eisi &

Abdulkarsem Mohammed A

Ahmed Mohammed M Alzahrani

Ahmed Khalid M Bin Rawkan

Ibrahim Fahad | ALCwaydi

Talal Falah Khaled ALMKlesi

Adel Szeed Al Al Qarni

fiha Mugzbil Abdul Hadi Alomri Al Harbai

Saddam Al Amin Alrnaliki

Ahmed Ebrahim Ahmed Abdo

Alsayed Abdulhamid Mustafa Abdullah

2702 - Dirah (Maegliah Center)
Unit No 406 (Tower (C) 4*" Floor)
Riyadh 12633 — 7437

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
T:+4966 11 4115500 Ext. 430
F:+966 114118574

M :+966 564430085

E: 430@daffah.sa

W: http://daffah.sa/




